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A-Team* 
The Learning Corps 
Program Director: Shannon Bailes 
Asst. Program Director: Donna Brown 
3520 New Hartford Road, Suite #307 
Owensboro, KY 42303 
(270) 684-5300 
shannonbailes@bellsouth.net  
donna.brown@barren.kyschools.us  
 
Build Corps** 
Program Director: Carrie Stith-Webster 
Homeless and Housing Coalition of 

Kentucky 
101 Burch Court 
Frankfort, KY 40601  
(502) 223-1834  
cstithwebster@hhck.org 
 
Every 1 Reads AmeriCorps 

Program 
Program Director: Ben Langley 
Van Hoose Education Center 
3332 Newburg Road 
P.O. Box 34020 
Louisville, KY 40232-4020 
(502) 485-3926 
ben.langley@jefferson.kyschools.us  
 
FRYSC Corps 
Program Director: Heather Musinski 
Division of Family Resource and Youth 

Services Centers 
275 East Main Street, Mail Stop 3C-G 
Frankfort, KY 40621  
(502) 564-4986 
heather.musinski@ky.gov  

Homeland Security Corps 
Senior Connections 
Program Director: David Clark 
Green River Area Development District 
3860 U.S. Hwy. 60 West 
Owensboro, KY 42301  
(270) 926-4433 or (800) 928-9094 
davidclark@gradd.com 
 
MSU Corps  
Program Director: Sherrie Bennett 
Morehead State University 
UPO 783 
Morehead, KY 40351 
(606) 783-2719 
s.bennett@moreheadstate.edu  
 
Offender Reentry Corps* 
Program Director: Mary Ann Yeley 
Department of Corrections 
30 West 4th Street 
Newport, KY 41071 
(859) 292-6555 
mary.yeley@ky.gov  
 
Prevent. Prepare. Respond.  
Program Director: Erika Day 
Asst. Program Director: Kimula 
Jackson 
American Red Cross, Louisville Chapter 
510 East Chestnut Street 
Louisville, KY 40202-1602 
Phone: (502) 561-3769 
erika.day@louisville-redcross.org  
kimulaj@louisville-redcross.org 

SERV Corps 
Program Director: Nancy Thames 
Eastern Kentucky University 
College of Education 
220 Bert Combs Building 
521 Lancaster Avenue 
Richmond, KY 40475 
(859) 622-6556 
nancy.thames@eku.edu 
 
SUCCESS Corps  
Program Director: Angela Baldridge 
Division of Family Resource and Youth 

Services Centers 
275 East Main Street, Mail Stop 3C-G 
Frankfort, KY 40621  
(502) 564-4986 
angela.baldridge@ky.gov  
 
UNITE Service Corps 
Program Director: Gary Perkins 
Operation UNITE 
823 South Main Street 
London, KY 40741 
(606) 330-1416 
gperkins@centertech.com 
garyp@2geton.net  
 
 
*New program 
**Formerly called the Getting Things 
Done for Kentucky’s Homeless program 


